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2014-15 Men Div 1 Match 1: Farthing Down, Coulsdon, 2014-10-11
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Race: Young Athletes - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 141 Alex Yee U17 KEN 14:43

2 595 William Bardsley U17 SLH 15:08

3 1004 Samuel Cheesman U17 G&G 15:10

4 598 James Lyne U17 SLH 15:26

5 402 Oscar Millard U13 HHH 15:27

6 357 Matt Gibbons U17 H/W 15:32

7 404 Paul Burgess U17 HHH 16:05

8 602 Laurie Pope U15 SLH 16:07

9 902 Owen Boyd U15 S&D 16:11

10 706 Tom Lowry U17 DMV 16:12

11 599 Alex Lyne U17 SLH 16:12

12 928 Josh Knight U17 HOL 16:14

13 925 James Rady U17 HOL 16:16

14 725 Samual Shaw U15 K&P 16:17

15 1001 Nathan Janmohamed U15 G&G 16:20

16 403 Mohammed Mohammud U17 HHH 16:23

17 702 Fred Geen U15 DMV 16:27

18 351 Zack Purnell U15 H/W 16:30

19 929 Tom Knight U15 HOL 16:38

20 205 Omar Harhara U17 CRO 16:41

21 204 Kieran Connor U17 CRO 16:42

22 950 Calum Beauchamps U17 WAL 16:43

23 803 Felix Vaughan U13 REI 16:43

24 701 Ewan Bate U15 DMV 16:44

25 704 Oliver Dean U17 DMV 16:47

26 407 Andrez Famner U17 HHH 16:53

27 751 Adam Seabury U17 E&E 17:00

28 750 Alex Gurteen U17 E&E 17:03

29 900 Josh Batholomew U17 S&D 17:05

30 606 Matthew Boxall U17 SLH 17:12

31 401 Mohammed Ali U13 HHH 17:13

32 352 Peter Riches U15 H/W 17:17

33 955 Charlie Finson U15 WAL 17:23

34 958 Charlie Woodman U13 WAL 17:25

35 604 Ben Clark U17 SLH 17:32

36 1000 Ben Tinker U13 G&G 17:34

37 359 Sam Barker U15 H/W 17:35

38 708 Joe Palmer U13 DMV 17:41

39 952 Edmund Hunter U17 WAL 17:50

40 356 Daniel Illis U13 H/W 17:51

41 1002 Sebastian Cook U13 G&G 17:52

42 703 Sam Cliff U15 DMV 17:53

43 926 Joe Domingues U17 HOL 17:54

44 700 James Kelly U15 DMV 17:57

45 802 Jack Broughton U13 REI 17:58

46 957 Oliver Coppellotti U13 WAL 17:59

47 408 Jacob Alley U13 HHH 18:00

48 707 Cameron Smith U13 DMV 18:01

49 901 Daniel Haughton U17 S&D 18:03

50 1030 Adam Bloxsome U17 WOK 18:04

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 930 Louis Kenyon U15 HOL 18:05

52 603 Michael Symonds U17 SLH 18:06

53 591 Anish Patel U17 SLH 18:07

54 601 Calum Hockley U13 SLH 18:12

55 959 Ben Marks U13 WAL 18:20

56 956 Matthew Pharoah U17 WAL 18:22

57 400 Ned Craddock U13 HHH 18:25

58 200 Jordan O’Dongo U15 CRO 18:27

59 953 Jake Wakeling U15 WAL 18:32

60 144 Ollie Bright U13 KEN 18:38

61 767 Alfie Jones U13 E&E 18:45

62 360 Lois Freire U15 H/W 18:46

63 409 Alex Ferri U13 HHH 18:48

64 358 Cosmo Craven U15 H/W 18:49

65 954 Kieran Allinson U15 WAL 18:51

66 143 Oishin Arenman U17 KEN 18:54

67 705 Oliver Appleby U17 DMV 18:54

68 354 Alexander Abraham U13 H/W 19:00

69 600 Thomas Porter U13 SLH 19:03

70 961 Daniel Horsey U13 WAL 19:11

71 1003 Adam Kirby U13 G&G 19:15

72 590 Owen Cawood U13 SLH 19:18

73 411 Alex Clifton U13 HHH 19:35

74 410 George Boritsch U17 HHH 19:36

75 206 Matis Godet U13 CRO 19:37

76 709 Tomos Knowles U13 DMV 19:37

77 207 Fergus Smith U13 CRO 19:38

78 916 Harry Simpson U13 S&D 19:41

79 960 Edward Dawson U13 WAL 19:42

80 412 Antony Boritsch U13 HHH 19:43

81 951 Cameron Chisholm U17 WAL 19:51

82 413 Jacob Salan U13 HHH 19:55

83 1062 Ewan Sinclair U13 RAN 20:07

84 711 Tom Boret U13 DMV 20:20

85 405 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 20:33

86 355 Sam Luka U17 H/W 20:39

87 710 Joseph Downs U13 DMV 21:09

88 927 Matt Domingues U13 HOL 21:15

89 1005 Aiden O'Kane U13 G&G 21:26

90 142 Francis Sumane U17 KEN 22:22

91 353 Samuel Brading U15 H/W 22:26

92 592 Jaimin Patel U13 SLH 22:29

93 406 Benjamin Harrison U13 HHH 22:30

94 594 Daniel Edwards U13 SLH 22:59

95 962 Joshua Cowie U13 WAL 23:20

96 350 Edward Brickwell U15 H/W 24:14

97 596 Laurie Bedford U13 SLH 24:19

98 414 Stuart Boritsch U13 HHH 26:26



2014-15 Men Div 1 Match 1: Farthing Down, Coulsdon, 2014-10-11
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
5 402 Oscar Millard U13 HHH 15:27

23 803 Felix Vaughan U13 REI 16:43

31 401 Mohammed Ali U13 HHH 17:13

34 958 Charlie Woodman U13 WAL 17:25

36 1000 Ben Tinker U13 G&G 17:34

38 708 Joe Palmer U13 DMV 17:41

40 356 Daniel Illis U13 H/W 17:51

41 1002 Sebastian Cook U13 G&G 17:52

45 802 Jack Broughton U13 REI 17:58

46 957 Oliver Coppellotti U13 WAL 17:59

47 408 Jacob Alley U13 HHH 18:00

48 707 Cameron Smith U13 DMV 18:01

54 601 Calum Hockley U13 SLH 18:12

55 959 Ben Marks U13 WAL 18:20

57 400 Ned Craddock U13 HHH 18:25

60 144 Ollie Bright U13 KEN 18:38

61 767 Alfie Jones U13 E&E 18:45

63 409 Alex Ferri U13 HHH 18:48

68 354 Alexander Abraham U13 H/W 19:00

69 600 Thomas Porter U13 SLH 19:03

70 961 Daniel Horsey U13 WAL 19:11

71 1003 Adam Kirby U13 G&G 19:15

72 590 Owen Cawood U13 SLH 19:18

73 411 Alex Clifton U13 HHH 19:35

75 206 Matis Godet U13 CRO 19:37

76 709 Tomos Knowles U13 DMV 19:37

77 207 Fergus Smith U13 CRO 19:38

78 916 Harry Simpson U13 S&D 19:41

79 960 Edward Dawson U13 WAL 19:42

80 412 Antony Boritsch U13 HHH 19:43

82 413 Jacob Salan U13 HHH 19:55

83 1062 Ewan Sinclair U13 RAN 20:07

84 711 Tom Boret U13 DMV 20:20

85 405 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 20:33

87 710 Joseph Downs U13 DMV 21:09

88 927 Matt Domingues U13 HOL 21:15

89 1005 Aiden O'Kane U13 G&G 21:26

92 592 Jaimin Patel U13 SLH 22:29

93 406 Benjamin Harrison U13 HHH 22:30

94 594 Daniel Edwards U13 SLH 22:59

95 962 Joshua Cowie U13 WAL 23:20

97 596 Laurie Bedford U13 SLH 24:19

98 414 Stuart Boritsch U13 HHH 26:26

# Num Name Age Club Time



2014-15 Men Div 1 Match 1: Farthing Down, Coulsdon, 2014-10-11
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 146 4 43 41 33 29

2 WAL 127 4 40 34 30 23

3 G&G 104 4 39 36 22 7

4 DMV 99 4 38 32 18 11

5 SLH 82 4 31 24 21 6

6 REI 77 2 42 35

7 H/W 62 2 37 25

8 CRO 36 2 19 17

9 KEN 28 1 28

10 E&E 27 1 27

11 S&D 16 1 16

12 RAN 12 1 12

13 HOL 8 1 8

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
WAL
G&G
DMV
SLH
REI
H/W
CRO
KEN
E&E
S&D
RAN
HOL

20 40 60 981st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 141 Alex Yee U17 KEN 14:43

2 595 William Bardsley U17 SLH 15:08

3 1004 Samuel Cheesman U17 G&G 15:10

4 598 James Lyne U17 SLH 15:26

6 357 Matt Gibbons U17 H/W 15:32

7 404 Paul Burgess U17 HHH 16:05

8 602 Laurie Pope U15 SLH 16:07

9 902 Owen Boyd U15 S&D 16:11

10 706 Tom Lowry U17 DMV 16:12

11 599 Alex Lyne U17 SLH 16:12

12 928 Josh Knight U17 HOL 16:14

13 925 James Rady U17 HOL 16:16

14 725 Samual Shaw U15 K&P 16:17

15 1001 Nathan Janmohamed U15 G&G 16:20

16 403 Mohammed Mohammud U17 HHH 16:23

17 702 Fred Geen U15 DMV 16:27

18 351 Zack Purnell U15 H/W 16:30

19 929 Tom Knight U15 HOL 16:38

20 205 Omar Harhara U17 CRO 16:41

21 204 Kieran Connor U17 CRO 16:42

22 950 Calum Beauchamps U17 WAL 16:43

24 701 Ewan Bate U15 DMV 16:44

25 704 Oliver Dean U17 DMV 16:47

26 407 Andrez Famner U17 HHH 16:53

27 751 Adam Seabury U17 E&E 17:00

28 750 Alex Gurteen U17 E&E 17:03

29 900 Josh Batholomew U17 S&D 17:05

30 606 Matthew Boxall U17 SLH 17:12

32 352 Peter Riches U15 H/W 17:17

33 955 Charlie Finson U15 WAL 17:23

35 604 Ben Clark U17 SLH 17:32

37 359 Sam Barker U15 H/W 17:35

39 952 Edmund Hunter U17 WAL 17:50

42 703 Sam Cliff U15 DMV 17:53

43 926 Joe Domingues U17 HOL 17:54

44 700 James Kelly U15 DMV 17:57

49 901 Daniel Haughton U17 S&D 18:03

50 1030 Adam Bloxsome U17 WOK 18:04

51 930 Louis Kenyon U15 HOL 18:05

52 603 Michael Symonds U17 SLH 18:06

53 591 Anish Patel U17 SLH 18:07

56 956 Matthew Pharoah U17 WAL 18:22

58 200 Jordan O’Dongo U15 CRO 18:27

59 953 Jake Wakeling U15 WAL 18:32

62 360 Lois Freire U15 H/W 18:46

64 358 Cosmo Craven U15 H/W 18:49

65 954 Kieran Allinson U15 WAL 18:51

66 143 Oishin Arenman U17 KEN 18:54

67 705 Oliver Appleby U17 DMV 18:54

74 410 George Boritsch U17 HHH 19:36

# Num Name Age Club Time
81 951 Cameron Chisholm U17 WAL 19:51

86 355 Sam Luka U17 H/W 20:39

90 142 Francis Sumane U17 KEN 22:22

91 353 Samuel Brading U15 H/W 22:26

96 350 Edward Brickwell U15 H/W 24:14



2014-15 Men Div 1 Match 1: Farthing Down, Coulsdon, 2014-10-11
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 SLH 201 4 54 52 49 46

2 DMV 154 4 47 40 34 33

3 HOL 148 4 45 44 38 21

4 H/W 141 4 51 39 27 24

5 HHH 129 4 50 41 32 6

6 WAL 98 4 35 26 23 14

7 S&D 96 3 48 29 19

8 G&G 95 2 53 42

9 CRO 86 3 37 36 13

10 KEN 66 3 55 8 3

11 E&E 61 2 31 30

12 K&P 43 1 43

13 WOK 18 1 18

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
WAL
G&G
DMV
SLH
REI
H/W
CRO
KEN
E&E
S&D
RAN
HOL

20 40 60 981st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon



powered byPage 7

About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

